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SERIAL #

76-77--21

76-77--22
76-77==23
76-77--2h4
76-77--25

76-77--26

76-77--27

76-77--28

76-77--29

76-77--30

76-77--31
76-77--32

76-77--33
76-77--34

76-77--35

TITLE

One Hundred and Twenty-Seventh Report
of the'Curricular Affairs Committee

Proposal for a Master of Arts Degree
in Marine Affairs

Recommendations of the Ad Hoc Committee
- on Judicial. System Review

One Hundrad and Twenty-Eighth Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee

One Hundred and Twenty-Ninth Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-8 from
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

One Hundred and Twenty-Sixth Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee:
Recommendation #1, Arts and Sciences
Ad Hoc Committee on General Education

Report of the University College and
General Education Committee: Recom-
mendation on ATS 100X and EDC/PHL 100X.

One Hundred and Thirtieth Report of the
Curricular Affairs Committee.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-9 from
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate.

One Hundred and Thirty-First Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committee.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-10 from

the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.

Recommendation of the Ad Hoc Committee
on Grants and Gifts Which Have Academic
implications.

University Manual Changes Regarding the
0ffice of Ombudsman: Sections 2.45.12
and 2.545.18.

Fall Convocation, September 14, 1977.

PASSED BY PRES | DENT 1AL
SENATE ACTION TAKEN
2/24/77 3/7/77
2/24/77 3/7/717 =
3/10/77 3/23/77 =
3/10/77 3/2V/77
3/10/77 3/23/77 =
3/10/77 3/21/77 *
3/24/777 3/31/777
3/24/777 3/31/77
3724777 3/731/77 *
3/24/77 3/31/77 *
LYALYS Y L/22/77 *
b/\k/77 /22777 *
4714777 L/26/77 *
Extension
Reques ted
L/2v/77
h/21/77 5/3/77  *
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